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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       PACE2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Chad Davis             M2529          1/4        5:54       18:16
2     Grant Skelton          M3034          1/4        6:03       18:44
3     Erika Setzler          F2529          1/7        6:22       19:43
4     Ernest Rigdon          M4549          1/5        6:40       20:40
5     Jordan White           M3034          2/4        6:44       20:50
6     Grant Dennis           M4044          1/8        6:54       21:22
7     Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/4        6:54       21:22
8     Travis Ritter          M3539          1/8        7:05       21:57
9     Mallory Crutchfield    F2529          2/7        7:10       22:12
10    Craig Delisle          M5559          1/2        7:17       22:33
11    Meghan Blaine          F3539          1/9        7:20       22:41
12    Joyce Payne            F3539          2/9        7:27       23:03
13    Jim Griffin            M6064          1/4        7:28       23:08
14    Michael Kumiyama       M3539          2/8        7:30       23:13
15    Billy Watkins          M4044          2/8        7:31       23:17
16    Goolge Szabo           M3539          3/8        7:36       23:31
17    Jodi Garner            F3034          1/5        7:40       23:44
18    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529          3/7        7:40       23:44
19    Jonathan Collins       M4549          2/5        7:42       23:51
20    Minh-Tri Dang          M4044          3/8        7:49       24:13
21    Jeff Starling          M3034          3/4        7:51       24:20
22    Gavin Hart             M2529          3/4        7:54       24:28
23    Ricky Kime             M6064          2/4        8:00       24:45
24    Josiah McCullough      M19UN          1/3        8:00       24:45
25    Madison Galindo        F19UN          1/6        8:00       24:48
26    Ashlie Anderson-Rice   F2529          4/7        8:02       24:53
27    Danielle Meier         F19UN          2/6        8:03       24:55
28    William Askew          M6064          3/4        8:05       25:03
29    John Lamparski         M4044          4/8        8:07       25:09
30    Kaya Riemann           F2529          5/7        8:09       25:13
31    Cameron Biggs          M2529          4/4        8:09       25:14
32    Jamie Szabo            F4044          1/5        8:12       25:24
33    Wes Rumfelt            M3539          4/8        8:16       25:36
34    Patricia Rumfelt       F3539          3/9        8:17       25:40
35    Sarah Ross             F2529          6/7        8:21       25:52
36    John Ingram            M6569          1/2        8:25       26:03
37    Amy Williams           F3539          4/9        8:25       26:05
38    Kevin Whaley           M4549          3/5        8:27       26:09
39    Jeffery Seiter         M5054          1/4        8:46       27:08
40    Jon Rogers             M3539          5/8        8:56       27:39
41    Hector Jimenez         M3539          6/8        9:03       28:01
42    Robert Brown           M4549          4/5        9:06       28:10
43    Avery Abbott           M3034          4/4        9:08       28:17
44    Brittany Nelson        F3034          2/5        9:09       28:20
45    Jeff Underwood         M5559          2/2        9:18       28:48
46    Joshua Hardin          M2024          1/2        9:22       29:01
47    Justin Froning         M3539          7/8        9:23       29:03
48    Andrea Schaffer        F3539          5/9        9:31       29:28
49    Robin Coyle            F5054          1/4        9:32       29:31
50    Jill Roy               F4549          1/3        9:44       30:08
51    Jeff Scott             M4044          5/8        9:46       30:15
52    Christopher Davis      M4044          6/8        9:47       30:19
53    Raymond Moss           M5054          2/4        9:47       30:19
54    Sheryl Chaco           F3539          6/9        9:53       30:38
55    Lauren White           F3034          3/5       10:03       31:08
56    Lane Andrews           M4549          5/5       10:06       31:16
57    Jaimie Miller          F4044          2/5       10:14       31:41
58    Phillip Butler         M4044          7/8       10:30       32:30
59    Charles Beaver         M4044          8/8       10:30       32:30
60    Holly Mitchell         F4549          2/3       10:30       32:31
61    Jack Koelbl            M6569          2/2       10:31       32:34
62    Patty Crew             F6064          1/3       10:37       32:54
63    Mike Kersey            M5054          3/4       10:39       32:58
64    Angela Morningstar     F5054          2/4       10:54       33:45
65    Nathan Adams           M19UN          2/3       10:58       33:59
66    Stephanie Deleon       F4549          3/3       11:11       34:38
67    Megan Cameron          F3539          7/9       11:15       34:51
68    Molly Davis            F4044          3/5       11:30       35:36
69    Stephen Clouten        M6064          4/4       11:37       35:58
70    Lesya Morrison         F3539          8/9       11:44       36:21
71    Juana Mitchell         F6064          2/3       11:53       36:49
72    Brandy Scott           F4044          4/5       12:06       37:29
73    Sandra Jones           F5559          1/1       12:12       37:47
74    Kelly Hamilton         F5054          3/4       12:45       39:29
75    Becky Eubank           F5054          4/4       13:16       41:07
76    Matthew Bridges        M3539          8/8       13:20       41:20
77    Joe Mitchem            M7074          1/1       13:48       42:45
78    Deidra Mitchem         F2529          7/7       13:48       42:45
79    Lindsey Herbert        F3034          4/5       14:53       46:06
80    Susan Herbert          F6064          3/3       14:53       46:06
81    Joseph Kradel          M5054          4/4       15:04       46:41
82    Eileen Kradel          F7579          1/1       15:04       46:42
83    Darby Shade            F19UN          3/6       15:36       48:19
84    Chloe Edwards          F19UN          4/6       15:36       48:19
85    Kaitlyn Hatcher        F2024          1/2       15:36       48:19
86    Kyrsten Jimison        F19UN          5/6       15:36       48:20
87    Amber Thelen           F19UN          6/6       15:36       48:20
88    Alisha Comelekoglu     F4044          5/5       16:29       51:04
89    Sue Williams           F6569          1/2       16:57       52:31
90    Elizabeth Couture      F3034          5/5       18:19       56:45
91    Camden Maledy          M19UN          3/3       18:19       56:45
92    Caleb Couture          M2024          2/2       18:19       56:46
93    Jenna Couture          F2024          2/2       18:19       56:46
94    Catherine Maledy       F3539          9/9       18:19       56:46
95    Elizabeth Appleby      F6569          2/2       18:29       57:15
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